Description Technical data Accessories Downloads
ITEM 121039 MGB-L1-ARA-AK1A1-S1-L-121039
Features
Guard locking with guard lock monitoring
Can be connected in series with other AR devices (e.g. CES-AR and CET-AR)
1 pushbuttons (illuminated)
With lens set, 6 pcs.
With plug connector RC18

 (With energized guard locking solenoid and unloaded outputs OD, OT, OL, OI, +20 °C, 24V)
 Value at a switching current of 50mA without taking into account the cable lengths
D -9
D -9
[1]
[2]
[3, 5]
[4]
[6]
[7, 8]
Dimension drawing
Dimension drawing
Plug connector RC18
Miscellaneous accessories
Lens set 5 colors
120344 AY-SET-LNS-0001-120344
Lens set labeled
120377 AY-SET-LNS-SY01-120377
125359 AY-SET-LNS-SY02-125359
126158 AY-SET-LNS-SY03-126158
Lens set 6 colors
120378 AY-SET-LNS-0002-120378
Lens set, three colors
158307 AY-SET-LNS-SY04-158307
Function expansion
Emergency unlocking for safety system MGB
112989 MGB-A-EMERGENCYRELEASE-112989
Features